
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Vic	
  Ramsey Currituck 2 1 vramsey@currituck.k12.nc.us
Jim	
  Sheehan Croatan 2 2 tennistrio@hotmail.com
Dirk	
  Cline White	
  Oak 3 2 dirk.cline@onslow.k12.nc.us
Andrew	
  Tuttle Cardinal	
  Gibbons 3 3 atuttle@cghsnc.org
Lee	
  Matthews Fike 3 3 Lee.Matthews@wilsonschoolsnc.net
Lindsay	
  Linker East	
  Chapel	
  Hill 4 3 llinker58@gmail.com
John	
  Frye Union	
  Pines 3 4 jsfrye@ncmcs.org
Wayne	
  Knight Reidsville 3 5 wknight@rock.k12.nc.us
Ken	
  Hazen Charlotte	
  Catholic 4 6 krhazen@charlottecatholic.com
Tony	
  Duncan Elkin 1 7 duncant@elkin.k12.nc.us
Rodney	
  Pell Mt.	
  Airy 1 7 rpell@mtairy,	
  k12.nc.us
Mike	
  Vandergrift Brevard 2 8 vandeg_m@yahoo.com


